FAAST FLEX™
ASPIRATING
SMOKE
DETECTION
• Reliable performance
• Hassle-free design
• Easier installation
• Faster commissioning

Weight 1.7 Kg
Display Panel LED
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
FLX-010 FAAST FLEX 1-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-020 FAAST FLEX 2-pipe Stand-alone
ORDERING INFORMATION
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER SPECIFICATION
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
ENVIROMENTAL SPECIFICATION
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
Technical Specifications
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
FLX-SP-01 FAAST FLEX Sensing Module
FLX-SP-02 FAAST FLEX Metal Filter (pack of 6)
FLX-SP-03-EN FAAST FLEX Front Cover (EN)
FLX-SP-04 FAAST FLEX Aspirator
FLX-SP-05-EN FAAST FLEX Internal Cover Set (EN)
FLX-SP-06 FAAST FLEX Adaptor Set
SPARE PARTS INFORMATION